
LOT 3 BLOCK B FOREST COUNTRY
4TH ADDITION. 

MOORE SCOTT T/MOORE ASHLEY M
216 SW LONG LEAF DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03000-223

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/12/2024 KS 0.73 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

334,608
27,754
35,000

397,362
114,954
282,408

HX HB 50,722
231,686
397,362

0

405,473

1295/2606 6/08/2015 WD Q I 01 295,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLY T & MARLA M HAR

SCOTT T & ASHLEY M 

1135/0738 10/31/2007 WD Q I 315,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAMPTON

KELLY T & MARLA M H
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31540 POOL 160 10/24/2013

13606 SFR 380 02/09/1998

2017HX Base Yr

216 SW LONG LEAF DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,382 126.1922 141.34 478,012 1998 2005 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2620

BAS 2,344 100 2,344 231,911

FDG 400 60 240 23,745

FGR 547 55 301 29,780

FOP 35 30 10 989

FOP 320 30 96 9,498

FSP 288 40 115 11,378

FUS 276 100 276 27,307

4,210 3,382 334,608

BAS= W2  U2 L2  W7  L2 D2  W1FSP= N16 W18 S16 E18$ W30  U2 L2
W7  L2 D2  W3 S40 FGR= S23 E6  D2 R2  E7  R2 U2  E6 N23 W23$
E23 N5 E13 FOP= S2 E5 N7 W5 S5$ N5 E5 S15 E3  D2 R2  E7  R2
U2  E3 N45$ PTR= N30 FUS= N12 W23 S12 E23$ S30$ PTR= N30 E40
FDG= E20 N20 FOP=  N16 W20 S16 E20$ W20 S20$S30 W40$.

BAS

7
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7

40

23
5

13
5
5

15

7
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FSP 16

18

16

18

FGR23

6
7

6

23

23

FOP
5
7
5

5

FUS 12

23

12

23

FDG

20

20

20

20

FOP 16

20

16

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,480.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 3,720

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 32 448.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2014 2014 3 76 23,834

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

27,754

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


